START-OF-LOG: 3.0

LOCATION: DX

CALLSIGN: HASMA

CLUB:

CONTEST: DXSerial
CATEGORY-OPERATOR: SINGLE-OP
CATEGORY-ASSISTED: ASSISTED

CATEGORY-BAND: 80M
CATEGORY-MODE: CW
CATEGORY-POWER: QRP
CATEGORY-STATION: FIXED
CATEGORY-TRANSMITTER: ONE
CLAIMED-SCORE: 140
OPERATORS: HASMA

NAME:

ADDRESS:

ADDRESS-CITY:
ADDRESS-STATE-PROVINCE:
ADDRESS-POSTALCODE:
ADDRESS-COUNTRY:
GRID-LOCATOR: JN97MK
EMAIL: haSmalaci@gmail.com

CREATED-BY: N1MM Logger+ 1.0.10248.0
QSO:
QSO:
QSO:
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3528 CW 2024-04-14 1501 HASMA
3525 CW 2024-04-14 1502 HASMA
3521 CW 2024-04-14 1503 HASMA
3527 CW 2024-04-14 1505 HASMA
3536 CW 2024-04-14 1505 HASMA
3531 CW 2024-04-14 1506 HASMA
3523 CW 2024-04-14 1507 HASMA
3555 CW 2024-04-14 1508 HASMA
3533 CW 2024-04-14 1509 HASMA
3534 CW 2024-04-14 1510 HASMA
3535 CW 2024-04-14 1511 HASMA
3535 CW 2024-04-14 1512 HASMA
3535 CW 2024-04-14 1513 HASMA
3538 CW 2024-04-14 1516 HASMA
3541 CW 2024-04-14 1517 HASMA
3530 CW 2024-04-14 1518 HASMA
3530 CW 2024-04-14 1520 HASMA
3535 CW 2024-04-14 1521 HASMA
3531 CW 2024-04-14 1524 HASMA
3531 CW 2024-04-14 1527 HASMA
3536 CW 2024-04-14 1532 HASMA
3536 CW 2024-04-14 1533 HASMA
3522 CW 2024-04-14 1538 HASMA
3536 CW 2024-04-14 1543 HASMA
3539 CW 2024-04-14 1548 HASMA
3531 CW 2024-04-14 1550 HASMA
3531 CW 2024-04-14 1552 HASMA
3530 CW 2024-04-14 1559 HASMA

END-OF-LOG:
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HA3FMR

HA7I
HG8CK
YU7AE
HASN
HABKW
HASYG
HA7WP
HABKF
HA8SBT
HA2NK
HA7MF
HA8BE
HA6QU
HA2MV
HA30U
HA8FK
HASBA
SPOMOA
SP9BCH
HG77YF
SPOOUV
YU7G
OE3VBU
HA1WD
OE1IAH
HA5KRC
DJSMH

599 002 a

599 002 b

599 004 b
599 004 b
599 004 a
599 006 a
599 003 a
599 005 B
599 002 B
599 006 A
599 010 B
599 007 B
599 010 A
599 011 B
599 012 B
599 009 A
599 001 B
599 009 A
599 005 B
599 005 B
599 002 B
599 008 A
599 005 A
599 002 B
599 005 A
599 007 B
599 012 A
599 010 B
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